
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1094-AM Combined    
Vehicle: 1094       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:50 0  ARRIVE--DEPART --SULLIVAN BUS DRIVE  
2 8:00 6  COMMONWEALTH ELM  
3 8:10 17  SETTLERS WAY ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 8:15 9  COLONY BEND ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 8:22 15  COLONY MEADOWS ELEM--BUS STOP  
6 8:32 15  AUSTIN PARKWAY ELEM  
7 8:40 -62  ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
8 8:45 0  DEPART- QUAIL VALLEY MIDD  
9 8:50 0  ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA  

10 9:00 0  SIGN OUT--LAKE OLYMPIA STA  
        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1094-PM Combined    
Vehicle: 1094       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:25 0  DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
2 4:30 0  AUSTIN PARKWAY ELEM  
3 4:30 0  SETTLERS WAY ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 4:41 0  COLONY BEND ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 4:47 0  COLONY MEADOWS ELEM--BUS STOP  
6 4:56 0  COMMONWEALTH ELEM  
7 5:10 0  ARRIVE-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  
8 5:20 0  SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1104-AM    
Vehicle: 1104       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:39 30  REESE CTE  
2 7:52 4  OYSTER CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP  
3 7:58 13  DRABEK ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 8:25 -47  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
5 9:09 0  ARRIVE - HBT 22-23  
6 9:19 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1104-PM    
Vehicle: 1104       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 3:55 0  ARRIVE/DEPART TRAVIS HS  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

2 4:20 0  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
3 4:39 0  DRABEK ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 4:51 0  OYSTER CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 5:01 0  ARRIVE - HBT 22-23  
6 5:11 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1116-AM    
Vehicle: 1116       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:35 0  DEPART--THS  
2 7:55 0  BARRINGTON PL ELEM--BUS STOP  
3 7:58 0  MEADOWS PL COMMUNITY CTR(ME)--ACA BUS STOP  
4 8:08 0  DULLES(ROGERS AUDITORIUM) -ACA BUS STOP  
5 8:25 0  ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
6 8:32 0  DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MS  
7 8:40 0  ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA  
8 8:50 0  SIGN OUT-LAKE OLYMPIA STA  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1119-AM    
Vehicle: 1119       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 8:15 0  ELKINS HS -- DEPART  
2 8:15 17  ELKINS HS--BUS STOP  
3 8:25 46  SULLIVAN - ACA - BUS STOP  
4 8:35 -63  ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE  
5 8:40 0  DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE  
6 8:45 0  ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA  
7 8:55 0  SIGN OUT--OLYMPIA STA  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1119-PM    
Vehicle: 1119       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:20 0  DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE  
2 4:27 0  ELKINS HS--BUS STOP  
3 4:38 0  SULLIVAN - ACA BUS STOP  
4 4:45 0  ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA  
5 4:55 0  SIGN OUT--OLYMPIA STA  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA-RT-#1124-AM    
Vehicle: 1124       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:32 0  ARRIVE/DEPART KEMPNER HS DR  
2 7:49 1  TOWNEWEST ELEM--BUS STOP  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 3

3 7:58 1  SUGAR MILL ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 8:04 0  LAKEVIEW ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 8:25 -2  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
6 9:00 0  ARRIVE--HBT Access  
7 9:10 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA-RT-#1124-PM    
Vehicle: 1124       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:20 13  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
2 4:36 -3  LAKEVIEW ELEM--BUS STOP  
3 4:40 -7  SUGAR MILL ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 4:55 -3  TOWNEWEST ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 5:05 0  ARRIVE--HBT Access  
6 5:15 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1142-AM    
Vehicle: 1142       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:40 0  DEPART--HIGHTOWER HS  
2 7:55 11  RIDGE POINT HS--BUS STOP  
3 8:03 28  SCANLAN OAKS ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 8:08 0  SCANLAN TRACE BLVD & (Club Sienna Pool)  
5 8:12 17  SIENNA CROSSING ELEM--BUS STOP  
6 8:30 -56  ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE  
7 8:40 0  DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE  
8 8:45 0  ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA  
9 8:55 0  SIGN OUT--OLYMPIA STA  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1142-PM    
Vehicle: 1142       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:20 0  DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE  
2 4:35 0  SIENNA CROSSING ELEM--BUS STOP  
3 4:40 0  SCANLAN TRACE BLVD & (Club Sienna Pool)  
4 4:43 0  SCANLAN OAKS ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 4:52 0  RIDGE POINT HS--BUS STOP  
6 5:10 0  ARRIVE--OLYMPIA STA  
7 5:20 0  SIGN OUT-LAKE OLYMPIA STA  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1149-AM    
Vehicle: 1149       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 4

1 8:00 0  DEPART-- SULLIVAN ELEM  
2 8:08 43  RED CLUB TRL @ SIENNA RESORT POOL (SCHIFF ELEM

ZONE)  
3 8:25 -43  ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
4 8:30 0  DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE  
5 8:40 0  ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  
6 8:50 0  SIGN OUT--LAKE OLYMPIA STATION  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1149-PM    
Vehicle: 1149       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:20 0  DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
2 4:34 0  RED CLUB TRL @ SIENNA RESORT POOL (2nd SCHIFF STOP)  
3 4:37 0  SCHIFF ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 4:45 0  ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  
5 4:55 0  DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1157-AM    
Vehicle: 1127       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:20 0  DEPART-- HIGHTOWER HS  
2 7:30 7  HERITAGE ROSE ELEM--BUS STOP  
3 7:57 8  BURTON ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 8:00 5  1403 HICKORY LAKE DR  
5 8:07 7  ROSA PARKS ELEM--BUS STOP  
6 8:15 7  VICKSBURG & CUMBERLAND DR--ACA BUS STOP  
7 8:19 2  LAKE SHORE HARBOUR DR & LAKE SHORE VILLAGE DR  ACA

BUS STOP  
8 8:26 9  PALMER ELEM--ACA BUS STOP  
9 8:35 -45  QUAIL VALLEY MS  

10 8:50 0  ARRIVE- LAKE OLYMPIA TRANS  
11 9:00 0  SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TRANS  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#1157-PM    
Vehicle: 1127       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:15 0  DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MS  
2 4:24 0  PALMER ELEM--ACA BUS STOP  
3 4:37 0  LAKE SHORE HARBOUR DR & LAKE SHORE VILLAGE DR  ACA

BUS STOP  
4 4:42 0  VICKSBURG & CUMBERLAND DR--ACA BUS STOP  
5 4:51 0  ROSA PARKS ELEM--BUS STOP  
6 4:58 0  HICKORY LANE DR & W TEAL ESTATES CIR  
7 5:02 0  BURTON ELEM--BUS STOP  
8 5:13 0  HERITAGE ROSE ELEM--BUS STOP  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 5

9 5:45 0  ARRIVE-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  
10 5:55 0  SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#2078-AM    
Vehicle: 2078       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:30 0  DEPART DULLES HS DR  
2 7:50 0  CHELSEA HARBOR LN & MARINA BAY LN  
3 7:52 1  LAKERIDGE CANYON DR & ORCHARD MEWS DR  
4 7:56 5  OLD ORCHARD DR & ORCHARD BARN DR  
5 8:00 2  LISMER RD & GLENDON DR  
6 8:25 -8  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
7 9:00 0  ARRIVE--HBT Access  
8 9:10 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#2078-PM    
Vehicle: 2078       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:20 0  DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
2 4:45 0  CHELSEA HARBOR LN & MARINA BAY LN  
3 4:50 0  LAKERIDGE CANYON DR & ORCHARD MEWS DR  
4 4:53 0  OLD ORCHARD DR & ORCHARD BARN DR  
5 4:57 0  LISMER RD & GLENDON DR  
6 5:10 0  ARRIVE--HBT Access  
7 5:20 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#2079-AM    
Vehicle: 2079       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:05 0  ARRIVE/DEPART TRAVIS HS DR  
2 7:22 11  NEILL ES ACA BUS STOP  
3 7:25 9  OAKLAND ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 7:35 1  PECAN GROVE ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 7:55 4  BRAZOS BEND ELEM--BUS STOP  
6 8:15 21  WALKER STATION ELEM--BUS STOP  
7 8:30 -46  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
8 9:10 0  ARRIVE--HBT Access  
9 9:20 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#2079-PM    
Vehicle: 2079       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:05 0  ARRIVE/DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 6

2 4:20 0  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
3 4:40 0  WALKER STATION ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 4:55 0  BRAZOS BEND ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 5:10 0  PECAN GROVE ELEM--BUS STOP  
6 5:20 0  OAKLAND ELEM--BUS STOP  
7 5:25 0  NEILL ES ACA BUS STOP  
8 5:40 0  ARRIVE--HBT Access  
9 5:50 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#2086-AM    
Vehicle: 2086       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:26 0  ARRIVE BUSH HS  
2 7:35 2  JAMES PATTERSON ELEM  -- BUS STOP  
3 7:40 6  SEGUIN ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 7:54 50  BINION LN & ABERMORE LN(MADDEN ELEM)  
5 8:03 1  GARCIA MIDDLE DR--BUS STOP  
6 8:25 -59  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
7 8:50 0  ARRIVE - HBT 22-23  
8 9:00 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#2086-PM    
Vehicle: 2086       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:20 0  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
2 4:50 0  GARCIA MIDDLE DR--BUS STOP  
3 5:01 0  BINION LN & ABERMORE LN(MADDEN ELEM)  
4 5:12 0  SEGUIN ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 5:15 0  JAMES PATTERSON ELEM  -- BUS STOP  
6 5:21 0  ARRIVE - HBT 22-23  
7 5:35 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA-RT-#2109-AM    
Vehicle: 2109       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:54 0  ARRIVE/DEPART AUSTIN HS DR  
2 8:08 0  CORNERSTONE ELEM  
3 8:25 0  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
4 8:50 0  ARRIVE - HBT 22-23  
5 9:00 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA-RT-#2109-PM    
Vehicle: 2109       



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 7

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:20 0  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
2 4:37 0  ASBURY LN & HATHAWAY LN (CORNERSTONE STOP)  
3 4:56 0  ARRIVE - HBT 22-23  
4 5:06 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  

        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#2125-AM    
Vehicle: 2125       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:30 0  ARRIVE/DEPART AHS  
2 7:42 3  JORDAN ELEM--BUS STOP  
3 7:47 1  MISSION WEST ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 7:52 2  MISSION BEND ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 7:55 4  MISSION GLEN--BUS STOP  
6 8:03 2  HOLLEY ELEM--BUS STOP  
7 8:10 4  ARIZONA FLEMING ELEM--BUS STOP  
8 8:32 -16  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
9 9:20 0  ARRIVE - HBT 22-23  

10 9:30 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  
        
Trip: QVMS-ACA--RT-#2125-PM    
Vehicle: 2125       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:00 0  ARRIVE/DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE  
2 4:02 0  QUAIL VALLEY MS  
3 4:25 0  ARIZONA FLEMING ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 4:33 0  HOLLEY ELEM--BUS STOP  
5 4:40 0  MISSION GLEN--BUS STOP  
6 4:43 0  MISSION BEND ELEM--BUS STOP  
7 4:48 0  MISSION WEST ELEM--BUS STOP  
8 4:53 0  JORDAN ELEM--BUS STOP  
9 5:00 0  ARRIVE - HBT 22-23  

10 5:10 0  SIGN OUT--HBT Access  
        
Trip: QVMS-ACA-RT-GS 46-AM (22-23)    
Vehicle: GS46       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:35 0  DEPART WILLOWRIDGE HS  
2 7:40 7  RIDGEGATE ELEM--ACA BUS STOP  
3 7:43 0  BLUERIDGE ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 7:47 0  HUNTERS GLEN ELEM--ACA BUS STOP  
5 7:52 7  GLOVER ES -BUS STOP  
6 8:01 32  LEXINGTON CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 8

7 8:07 5  HIGHLANDS ELEM--BUS STOP  
8 8:25 -51  ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
9 8:35 0  ARRIVE-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  

10 8:45 0  SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  
        
Trip: QVMS-ACA-RT-GS 46-PM (22-23)    
Vehicle: GS46       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:20 0  DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
2 4:29 0  HIGHLANDS ELEM--BUS STOP  
3 4:34 0  LEXINGTON CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP  
4 4:45 0  GLOVER ES -BUS STOP  
5 4:49 0  HUNTERS GLEN ELEM--ACA BUS STOP  
6 4:55 0  RIDGEGATE ELEM--ACA BUS STOP  
7 5:10 0  BLUE RIDGE ES-BUS STOP  
8 5:35 0  SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  
9 5:45 0  ARRIVE-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM  

        
Trip: QVMS-REG&ACA-RT-#1116-AM-REG    
Vehicle: 1116       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:35 0  DEPART--THS  
2 7:55 8  BARRINGTON PL ELEM--BUS STOP--ACA BUS STOP  
3 7:58 0  MEADOWS PL COMMUNITY CTR (ME)--ACA BUS STOP  
4 8:07 4  DULLES (ROGERS AUDITORIUM)--ACA BUS STOP  
5 8:18 14  CREEK TERRACE DR & GRAND PLANTATION LN  
6 8:20 3  ROYAL PLANTATION LN & TRAILING OAK LN  
7 8:22 2  AUBURN GROVE CIR & PLANTATION SETTLEMENT LN  
8 8:25 -31  ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
9 8:32 0  DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MS  

10 8:42 0  ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA  
11 8:52 0  SIGN OUT-LAKE OLYMPIA STA  

        
Trip: QVMS-REG&ACA--RT-#1116-PM-REG    
Vehicle: 1116       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 4:20 23  ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS  
2 4:28 -2  AUBURN GROVE CIR & PLANTATION SETTLEMENT LN  
3 4:30 -3  ROYAL PLANTATION LN & TRAILING OAK LN  
4 4:32 -14  CREEK TERRACE DR & GRAND PLANTATION LN  
5 4:40 -4  DULLES (ROGERS AUDITORIUM)--ACA BUS STOP  
6 4:47 0  MEADOWS PL COMMUNITY CTR (ME)--ACA BUS STOP  
7 4:50 0  BARRINGTON PL ELEM--BUS STOP--ACA BUS STOP  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 9

8 5:20 0  SIGN OUT-LAKE OLYMPIA STA  
9 5:30 0  ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA  

   


